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Симферополь 0,0 16,0 22,0 34,0 38,0 48,0 54,0 66,0 76,0 80,0 94,0 100,0 112,0 118,0 134,0 138,0 140,0 156,0

Чистенькая 16,0 0,0 6,0 18,0 22,0 32,0 38,0 50,0 60,0 64,0 78,0 84,0 96,0 102,0 118,0 122,0 124,0 140,0

Оп. 1473 км 22,0 6,0 0,0 12,0 16,0 26,0 32,0 44,0 54,0 58,0 72,0 78,0 90,0 96,0 112,0 116,0 118,0 134,0

Пл. 1479 км 34,0 18,0 12,0 0,0 4,0 14,0 20,0 32,0 42,0 46,0 60,0 66,0 78,0 84,0 100,0 104,0 106,0 122,0

Почтовая 38,0 22,0 16,0 4,0 0,0 10,0 16,0 28,0 38,0 42,0 56,0 62,0 74,0 80,0 96,0 100,0 102,0 118,0

Пл. 1486 км 48,0 32,0 26,0 14,0 10,0 0,0 6,0 18,0 28,0 32,0 46,0 52,0 64,0 70,0 86,0 90,0 92,0 108,0

Самохвалово 54,0 38,0 32,0 20,0 16,0 6,0 0,0 12,0 22,0 26,0 40,0 46,0 58,0 64,0 80,0 84,0 86,0 102,0

Бахчисарай 66,0 50,0 44,0 32,0 28,0 18,0 12,0 0,0 10,0 14,0 28,0 34,0 46,0 52,0 68,0 72,0 74,0 90,0

 Пл.1501 км. 76,0 60,0 54,0 42,0 38,0 28,0 22,0 10,0 0,0 4,0 18,0 24,0 36,0 42,0 58,0 62,0 64,0 80,0

Сирень 80,0 64,0 58,0 46,0 42,0 32,0 26,0 14,0 4,0 0,0 14,0 20,0 32,0 38,0 54,0 58,0 60,0 76,0

Оп. 1509 км 94,0 78,0 72,0 60,0 56,0 46,0 40,0 28,0 18,0 14,0 0,0 6,0 18,0 24,0 40,0 44,0 46,0 62,0

Верхнесадовая 100,0 84,0 78,0 66,0 62,0 52,0 46,0 34,0 24,0 20,0 6,0 0,0 12,0 18,0 34,0 38,0 40,0 56,0

Оп. 1518 км 112,0 96,0 90,0 78,0 74,0 64,0 58,0 46,0 36,0 32,0 18,0 12,0 0,0 6,0 22,0 26,0 28,0 44,0

Мекензиевы Горы 118,0 102,0 96,0 84,0 80,0 70,0 64,0 52,0 42,0 38,0 24,0 18,0 6,0 0,0 16,0 20,0 22,0 38,0

Оп. 1529 км 134,0 118,0 112,0 100,0 96,0 86,0 80,0 68,0 58,0 54,0 40,0 34,0 22,0 16,0 0,0 4,0 6,0 22,0

Пл.1531 км 138,0 122,0 116,0 104,0 100,0 90,0 84,0 72,0 62,0 58,0 44,0 38,0 26,0 20,0 4,0 0,0 2,0 18,0

Инкерман I 140,0 124,0 118,0 106,0 102,0 92,0 86,0 74,0 64,0 60,0 46,0 40,0 28,0 22,0 6,0 2,0 0,0 16,0

Севастополь 156,0 140,0 134,0 122,0 118,0 108,0 102,0 90,0 80,0 76,0 62,0 56,0 44,0 38,0 22,0 18,0 16,0 0,0

Таблица стоимости полного проезда (100%) по маршруту Симферополь-Севастополь с 01 января 2024 года


